Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TV Rot-Weil3 Bonen (3030535)
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Anlage
Sudfeld 9, 59199 Bénen

T Gastst.02383/ 21 29 F 0 23 83/ 96 60 53 mail@tv-boenen.de

Hallenadresse
Sudfeld 9, 59199 Bénen

T Gastst.02383 / 2129 F 02383/ 966 053 mail@tv-boenen.de

Sportwart/in
Carbow, Phil

T 0174 9184527 p.carbow@t-online.de
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Herren 6er 1 | Bezirksklasse

MF: Marvin Zimmermann; T 015774521701

marvin.zimmermannl13@t-online.de
Herren 4er 2 | Kreisklasse 1

MF: Phil Carbow
m 0174 9184527; p.carbow@t-online.de
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Karschau, Kevin

(SG mit TC Herringen)
Zimmermann, Marvin
Radine, Jonas
Menges, Lars

Kraus, Tom

Stefank, Yannik
Rohe, Till

Ruthmann, Matthias
Nolle, Tobias

Wolfer, Folke
Wélfer, Jo Eric
Nielinger, Marco
Behm, Thomas
Koch, Oliver
Scheele, Thomas
Scholle, Patryk
Carbow, Phil

Grof3, Jonas Tim
Muiller, Felix

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.
19000519

19958159
19951995
18201010
10560148
19400022
10653246
18201207
18300401
16200219
10901782
17900690
19356121
19609836
17751597
10054396
19910784
19754585
10825202
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